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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Mon 11/28/2022 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy Division 1 @ 4 - 5 pm. Division 2 @ 5 - 6 pm.  No school today,

so no van from/to school.  Please arrive 25 mins before your
game.

Mon 12/05/2022 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY Game vs Shoreline Christian- Division 2 @ 3:00 pm;
Division 1 @ 4:00-5:00 pm; Early Dismissal for 5th/6th ONLY @
2:10; depart at 2:20

Thu 12/08/2022 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME Game vs ECS Division 1 @ 3:30 - 4:30 pm; Division 2 @
4:30 - 5:30 pm; 

Mon 12/12/2022 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME Game vs Renton Christian; Division 1 @ 3:30 - 4:30 pm;
Division 2 @ 4:30 - 5:30 pm 

Tue 12/13/2022 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME Game vs Billings; NOTE GAME TIME FLIP- Division 2 @
3:30 - 4:30 pm; Division 1 @ 4:30 - 5:30 pm; 

Thu 12/15/2022 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game- Div 1 only Park Ridge Community Church HOME Game vs CPC Division 1 @ 4:30-5:30 pm
Thu 01/05/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME Game (OCC) vs Explorer West Division 1 @ 3:30 - 4:30

pm; Division 2 @ 4:30 - 5:30 pm 
Mon 01/09/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game The Evergreen School AWAY Game vs Evergreen Division 1 @ 3:30-4:30 pm; Division

2 @ 4:30 - 5:30 pm ; Division 1 ONLY Early Dismissal @ 2:25
pm and depart @ 2:40.

Thu 01/12/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME Game vs Shoreline Christian Division 1 @ 3:30 - 4:30
pm; Division 2 @ 4:30 - 5:30 pm; 

Tue 01/17/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 1 only Park Ridge Community Church VS Seattle School for Boys - Division 1 only: 3:30-4:30 pm; Early
dismissal 2:30    

Thu 01/19/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Heritage Christian Academy AWAY Game @ Heritage Christian Academy Division 1 @
3:30-4:40 pm; Division 2 @ 4:40-5:40 pm 

Mon 01/23/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME Game vs SHA Division 1 @ 3:30 - 4:30 pm; Division 2 @
4:30 - 5:30 pm 

Thu 01/26/2023 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Eastside Christian School AWAY Game @ Eastside Christian School Division 1 @ 4 - 5
pm; Division 2 @ 5 - 6 pm 

Mon 01/30/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME Game vs KSDA Division 1 @ 3:30 - 4:30 pm; Division 2
@ 4:30 - 5:30 pm 


